2012 Indian Run 5K

Milan, IN
July 28, 2012
Walk
CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME
Men 25 - 29
14 1 Jerrod Devers, 29, Versailles, IN 1:02:22
Men 40 - 44
6 1 David McMiillin, 44, Moores Hill, IN 43:22
Men 45 - 49
1 1 Bill Cannon, 46, W Harrison, IN 34:10
13 2 Bob Neuendorf, 49, Aurora, IN 52:55
Men 50 - 54
7 1 Ike Merida, 54, Moores Hill, IN 43:34
Men 60 - 64
2 1 Byron Wilber, 60, Guilford, IN 37:33

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS
PLACE PLACE

Women 13 - 14
10 1

Women 25 - 29

15 1

Women 35 - 39
4 1

8 2
Women 40 - 44

5 1

9 2
Women 45 - 49

12 1
Women 60 - 64

11 1
Women 65 - 69

3 1

FINISHER

Courtney Stamer, 14, Lawrenceburg, IN

Arden Devers, 28, Versailles, IN

Jane Lieland, 35, Batesville, IN
Jennifer Williams, 38, Osgood, IN

Carolyn Beach, 42, Dillsboro, IN
Dionne Spears, 43, Moores Hill, IN

Karen Neuendorf, 47, Aurora, IN

Penny Schornick, 62, Osgood, IN

Bobbie Luke, 65, Osgood, IN

TIME

47:28

1:02:23

42:07
47:13

43:21
47:15

52:54

52:32

41:37



